
Week 1 Tue-03-Apr-18 Wed-04-Apr-18 Thu-05-Apr-18 Fri-06-Apr-18

Sandwich/ Bakery/ Fruit  Fruit Yoghurt  / Haiwaii Bread Miini Fish Burger GRATINATED CHEESE AND HAM Mixed Paté Roll 

Cereals Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk 

Juices  Juices  Juices  Juices  Juices 

Week 2 Tue-10-Apr-18 Wed-11-Apr-18 Thu-12-Apr-18 Fri-13-Apr-18

Sandwich/ Bakery/ Fruit  Fruit Yoghurt  / Haiwaii Bread Miini Fish Burger Hot Dog Roll Mixed Paté Roll 

Cereals Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk 

Juices  Juices  Juices  Juices  Juices 

Week 3 Tue-17-Apr-18 Wed-18-Apr-18 Thu-19-Apr-18 Fri-20-Apr-18

Sandwich/ Bakery/ Fruit  

Cereals Happy New Year Happy New Year Happy New Year Happy New Year 

Juices School Close School Close School Close School Close 

Week 4 Tue-24-Apr-18 Wed-25-Apr-18 Thu-26-Apr-18 Fri-27-Apr-18

Sandwich/ Bakery/ Fruit  Fruit Yoghurt  / Haiwaii Bread Miini Fish Burger CHICKEN ROLL WITH POPIA SKIN Mixed Paté Roll 

Cereals Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk 

Juices  Juices  Juices  Juices  Juices 
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